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
room, lots of storage, and 2 heat sources. $69,900. #412212

SESSER - 3 Possibly 4 bedroom ranch style home sitting on 2 corner lots.
Home has a beauty shop but it could easily be turned into a 4th bedroom.
$69,000. #409914

BENTON - Country living! 2 Bedroom, 2 bath home on 1 Acre. Completely
remodeled, new furnace and has a security system. $110,000. #412489

[NEW LISTING|

THIS IS A COMBINATION THAT DOESN’T COME ALONG OFTEN - 5
Bedroom home in the country on 1.2 acres. Completely updated! Home has a 2

1/2 car attached insulated garage with two 12 doors. Plus a 30x30x12 Pole Barn
with concrete floor. Two A/C’s, electric F/A unit and a heat pump unit, two water

heaters, and above ground pool. Too many extras to mention. $225,000

148,900

2633 sq. ft. ranch home with full finished basement, 4 bedrooms, 2
#410589 | baths. Room for EVERYBODY!

#410613

CLOSE TO REND LAKE - Lot included. 3 bed-
room, 2 bath, like new mobile home with con-
crete block foundation. 2 new decks, range, re-
frigerator, dishwasher and microwave included.
$44,875. #410543

RESIDE IN THIS EASY TO MAINTAIN - Afford-
able 2 bedroom home with wrap around, cov-
ered setting porch. Double-car garage. Concrete
drive. Range, refrigerator, washer/dryer, air puri-
fier included. $49,900. #409876

NEW PRICE

LOCATED IN MARION - All new interior, new car-
pet, new paint - 2014. Clayton 1,568 sq. ft., 3 bed-
room, 2 bath. Kitchen appliances included. Ready
for immediate occupancy. $67,495. #411248

REND LAKE - 6 wooded acres, 1800 sq. ft., 5
year old home with 50x58 insulated, heated &
cooled Pole Barn. Very private, quality built, oak
hardwood flooring, cherry cabinets & solid cher-
ry Butcher block countertop in island. Propane
& outdoor wood boiler system to house & barn.
Back up generator & Tornado safe room, wrap
around deck with outdoor fireplace & hot tub.
This place has it all!!

NEW LISTING

COMMERCIAL BUILDING - Hwy 14 road front-
age. Recently as Day Care. Over 1700 sq. ft., full
kitchen, 3 baths including one handicapped, high
visibility. Many options! $79,900. #412499

NEW LISTING

—
-

10 ACRES - with mobile home sitting close to
mines. $92,000.

NEW PRICE

3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH, BRICK FRONT HOME
- Almost 2,100 sq. ft. with all the right updates,
including family room with fireplace, new deck &
above ground pool & nice private backyard. Part-
ly wooded. Located in nice subdivision. Close to

THIS 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH HOME - Sits on
28 acres. Is very private. Has a nice pond in
the backyard, is fenced, has 30x64 barn, and
orchard, a storm shelter & much more. A great
place to make your get-a-way & have a family

the park. Reduced to $162,900. #407772

farm. $198,900. #408082

P e s « e
DEER HUNTER’S BEWARE - lts paradlse for
lots of deer and PRIVATE. So if you like both this
is your home. Almost 2000 sq. ft. 3 bd., 2 bath
with open floor plan 14x40 covered deck with 12

acres more or less. $89,900. #410405




Building a home?

The Catalog of Homes has
all kinds of lots to build on,
and acraag‘e for sale.
Contact any Agent in this
cata]ag’ far the ]andscape
you're looking for.
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United Country Southern Realty
801 e. DeYoung, Marion, IL 62959

618 997 7979
Www.southern-illinois-realty.com

OPEN HOUSE- Sunday, APRIL 23, 2017, 1:00 to 3:00

#11390- rrankuIN co. Country Home Just minutes to Re 1k . ecres

al fishing, golf, boating, hunting, camping, areas. Quality tri level on 1.26 acres, bunlﬂ‘ui hardwood floors, new-
er top line appliances, 3 bdms, 2 full baths, Florida rm mfﬁmplaue hge rec room wjfireplace, attached 2 1/2 car garage, utility
room wfTrane {fa furnace, central air, Geners I e generator, new somp pump w/back up pump for
EMergency. 200 amp elect semct._ln:gmunﬂ,mL 3' to ﬁr' depth newer lm:r. privacy fenced, new roof, new aerator
motor. _Elect lift chair ffhandicapped. Beautiful full grown holly & blue spruce trees grace tidy landscaped
yard. Propane tank owned by seller passes w/sale. Reduced to $169,900. Meticulously maintained.
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